附件2
 
于都县2021年公开招聘体教融合项目进校园试点学校体育教师岗位
	学校序号
	招聘学校
	公开招聘岗位数
	射击
	冰雪
	赛艇
皮划艇
	足球
	羽毛球
	乒乓球

	1
	雩山中小学
	4
	1
	1
	 
	2
	 
	 

	2
	新长征中学
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 

	3
	于都中学初中部
	9
	2
	2
	1
	 
	2
	2

	4
	思源实验学校
	4
	 
	1
	 
	2
	1
	 

	5
	胜利学校
	7
	 
	 
	 
	3
	2
	2

	6
	城关小学
	17
	 
	6
	 
	6
	3
	2

	7
	于都六小
	10
	 
	4
	 
	4
	1
	1

	8
	长征源小学
	12
	 
	4
	 
	4
	2
	2

	9
	明德小学
	11
	 
	3
	 
	4
	2
	2

	10
	于都二中
	2
	1
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 

	11
	实验小学
	18
	 
	6
	 
	6
	3
	3

	12
	九章路小学
	5
	1
	1
	 
	2
	1
	 

	合计
	100
	5
	28
	3
	33
	17
	14
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